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# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaume

Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstein

Vote -

Raymond

Johansen

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

405 PPI

Board

Task Task

#403:

Collection

of

Affiliation

Fees Due

in 2018

New Normal Providing Invoices

for Payments

Michal

Gill

12/06/2018

09:31 PM

12/06/201

8

 12/06/2018

09:31 PM

      

404 PPI

Board

Task  New Normal Affiliation fees that

are due to be paid

before the end of

2019

Michal

Gill

12/06/2018

09:18 PM

12/06/201

8

12/31/201

9

12/06/2018

09:18 PM

      

403 PPI

Board

Task  New Normal Collection of

Affiliation Fees

Due in 2018

Michal

Gill

12/31/2018

12:42 PM

12/06/201

8

 12/06/2018

09:08 PM

      

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

10/19/2025 1/1

http://www.tcpdf.org

