Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assignee	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created		Thomas	Raymond	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
405	PPI Board	Task	Task #403: Collection of Affiliation Fees Due in 2018	New	Normal	Providing Invoices for Payments	Michal Gill	12/06/2018 09:31 PM	12/06/201 8		12/06/2018 09:31 PM				
404	PPI Board	Task		New	Normal	Affiliation fees that are due to be paid before the end of 2019		12/06/2018 09:18 PM	12/06/201 8	12/31/201 9	12/06/2018 09:18 PM				
403	PPI Board	Task		New	Normal	Collection of Affiliation Fees Due in 2018	Michal Gill	12/31/2018 12:42 PM	12/06/201 8		12/06/2018 09:08 PM				

10/19/2025